4 October 2021 -
10 October 2021

October 2021
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November 2021
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Monday 4 October

11:00 - 11:30 Minister visiting Askeaton - Madigan, Josepha

[ 16:15 - 17:45 Webex meeting invitation: Briefing Minister - Sec
Gens Office

| 17:30 - 18:30 Pre-Briefing for Budget Bi-Lateral
Wednesday 6 October

| 09:12-10:00 Topical Issues
©10:00 - 12:00 Private Members Business
© 1030 - 11:30 commencement matters
- 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions
o 1234-13040PL
| 17:00 - 21:30 votable business -~
| 18:00 - 19:00 Seanad Statements on Dyslexia

Thursday 7 October

[ 11:30 - 12:15 FW: Invitation: Glass Ceiling recording: Josepha &
Ciara @ Thu 7 Oct 2021 11:30am - 12:15pm (BST)
(josepha.madigan@oireachtas.ie) .

M 11:30 - 12:00 Mirror interview podcast

Friday 8 October
[111:00 - 11:30 meeting with Dublin South County INTO

[ 11:00 - 11:30 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with south
county Dublin INTO - Cisco Webex

[112:00 - 12:30 official opening of the Sandyford Cycle Route
(Kilgobbin Road to Drummartin Link Road) pedestrian and cycle
improvement scheme
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Sunday 10 October

Madigan, Josepha
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11 October 2021 -

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 11 October Tuesday 12 October
Wednesday 13 October Thursday 14 October
[ 13:00 - 13:30 Budget Press conference (Department of Education, _
| 18:00- 18:48 Topical issues

Friday 15 October

08:45 - 09:45 NABMSE annual Conference 2021 (Tullamore Court
Hotel )

12:00 - 12:45 Kolbe Special School visit - Madigan, Josepha

Saturday 16 October

Sunday 17 October

Madigan, Josepha
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18 October 2021 -

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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24 October 2021 BBRNBEL  BELERA
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday 18 October Tuesday 19 October
| 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions
| 14:30-15:30 Commencement matters
| 14:34-15:04 Order of Businessand QPL(LH) -~
© 15:04-15:50 Taciseach's Questions (LH) =
[18:35 - 20:35 Private members business
Wednesday 20 October Thursday 21 October
| 09:12-10:00 Topicalissues | 09:00-10:30 Oral PQS Minister for Agriculture
| 10:00 - 12:00 Private members business | 10:30- 12:00 Oral PQS Minster for Justice
© 10:30-11:30 Commencement matters ~ 10:30- 11:30 Commencement matters
| 12:00-1234 Leadersquestions | 11:00-11:30 Meeting Re KealkilNS
—
| 13:04-13:50 Taciseachs questions
| 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders questions Ministeronrota
et oy e ot an oo
| 15:00-21:30votablebusiness .~ | 13:44-16:10 Statements on Breast Cancer Awareness Month
© 16:30- 18:30 FG PP Meeting =

M 14:00 - 14:30 Team meeting- LH

[M16:15 - 17:00 Meeting with board members of SBD and minister
English

Friday 22 October

Saturday 23 October

Sunday 24 October

Madigan, Josepha
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Monday 25 October Tuesday 26 October
Wednesday 27 October Thursday 28 October

Friday 29 October

Saturday 30 October

Sunday 31 October

Madigan, Josepha
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